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Women / 3 / Ch 6-8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Shirley384
Youth Sports

9.250 8.350 9.4508.500 35.550
2T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Ayan Osman383
Youth Sports

9.375 9.000 9.0007.400 34.775
1 1 15 3T 2 

2 

Jasmine Dunn379
Youth Sports

9.175 8.900 9.0007.500 34.575
4T 2 12T 4T 3 

3 

Garnett Davis345
POGA01

8.750 8.450 8.9008.300 34.400
11 5 3 6 4 

4 

Savannah Buffum314
Clark's01

8.700 8.700 8.6008.250 34.250
12T 3T 4 11 5 

5 

Channing Lewis348
POGA01

9.125 7.825 8.8258.400 34.175
7 15 2 8 6 

6 

Jeselle Lips382
Youth Sports

9.150 8.700 8.4257.675 33.950
6 4T 8 14 7 

7 

Madison Walk362
WISC

9.250 8.250 8.7257.250 33.475
3T 9 16T 9 8 

8 

Brielle Kelso359
WISC

9.175 8.200 8.3007.700 33.375
5T 10 7 15T 9T

9T

Madeline Sipe361
WISC

8.625 7.900 8.9507.900 33.375
15 14 5 5 10T

10T

Jade Calle321
Elite

8.800 7.800 8.6257.550 32.775
10 16 11 10 11 

11 

Gracie Close338
Hurricane01

8.900 8.175 8.3007.250 32.625
8 11 17T 16T 12T

12T

Jaclynn Bailey344
POGA01

8.450 7.700 8.8757.600 32.625
17T 17 10 7 13T

13T

Mia Kenney306
Aerial East01

8.700 7.300 8.5257.750 32.275
13T 19 6 12 14 

14 

Kelly Thurman312
Aerial East01

8.150 8.375 7.6757.500 31.700
22 6 13T 23 15 

15 

Ava Johnson380
Youth Sports

8.450 8.150 8.4506.550 31.600
18T 12 21 13 16 

16 

Mallavika Natarajan351
Twist01

8.225 7.000 9.2256.900 31.350
21 22 19 2 17 

17 

Abby Pultz326
Elite

8.275 8.000 8.2756.700 31.250
19T 13 20 17 18 

18 

Ellis deBouchel335
G-Force

8.525 7.100 7.8257.650 31.100
16 20 9 21 19 

19 

Zoe Johnson381
Youth Sports

8.650 7.050 8.0506.950 30.700
14 21 18 19 20 

20 

Peyton Simmons352
Twist01

8.275 7.550 7.7506.350 29.925
20T 18 23 22 21 

21 

Sara Mitchell340
Hurricane01

6.700 8.300 7.9256.450 29.375
24 8 22 20 22 

22 

Julia Martinez333
G-Force

7.750 6.650 6.7005.500 26.600
23 23 24 24 23 

23 

Madison Dickens374
Windsor

8.875 0.000 8.2007.500 24.575
9 24 14T 18 24 

24 
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